10:20 AM

12/01/18
Accrual Basis

Mpbc Global Alliance

Profit & Loss

January through December 2017

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Direct Public Support
Go Fund Me
Individual Contributions

Total Direct Public Support

Other Types of Income
Miscellaneous Revenue

Total Other Types of Income

Sales Income
Tervis Sales

Total Sales Income

Total Income

Cost of Goods Sold
CoGS Tervis
Shipping

Total COGS

Gross Profit

Expense
Business Supplies and Expenses
Supplies

Total Business Supplies and Expen...

Information Brochures
Professional Support Services
Website
Web Design Service/ Updates
Website Domain/SSL/Backup

Total Website
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jan - Dec 17

4,024.08

414.75

4,438.83

21.07
21.07

1,891.57

1,891.57

6,351.47

1,027.58
250.88

1,278.46

5,073.01

125.60

125.60

55.32
76.52

2,580.47

405.60

2,986.07
3,243.51
1,829.50

1,829.50
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