## 10:20 AM 12/01/18 Accrual Basis

## Mpbc Global Alliance Profit & Loss January through December 2017

	Jan - Dec 17
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income Direct Public Support Go Fund Me Individual Contributions	4,024.08 414.75
Total Direct Public Support	4,438.83
Other Types of Income Miscellaneous Revenue	21.07
Total Other Types of Income	21.07
Sales Income Tervis Sales	1,891.57
Total Sales Income	1,891.57
Total Income	6,351.47
Cost of Goods Sold CoGS Tervis Shipping	1,027.58 250.88
Total COGS	1,278.46
Gross Profit	5,073.01
Expense Business Supplies and Expenses Supplies	125.60
Total Business Supplies and Expen	125.60
Information Brochures Professional Support Services Website	55.32 76.52
WebSite Web Design Service/ Updates Website Domain/SSL/Backup	2,580.47 405.60
Total Website	2,986.07
Total Expense	3,243.51
Net Ordinary Income	1,829.50
Net Income	1,829.50